
St Joseph’s – Lent 

The Rosary – October 2nd – October 20th 
 
 

James Gibbons/Tom 
Ojakovoh 

 

Form 
 

Chapel – decade of Rosary and outline of 
option for the poor (JG) 

Wednesday 27th September 11 Cecilia 

Thursday 28th September 11 Teresa 

Friday 29th September 11 Peter - TBC 

Monday 2nd October N/A 

Tuesday 3rd October N/A 

Wednesday 4th October 11 Teresa (TO) 

Thursday 5th October N/A 

Friday 6th October 11 Mark (TO) 

Monday 9th October N/A 

Tuesday 10th October 7 Teresa (TO) 

Wednesday 11th October 11 Jerome (TO) 

Thursday 12th October 7 Mark (TO) 



St Joseph’s – Lent 

The Rosary – October 2nd – October 20th 
 
 

 

 

 

  

 

Friday 13th October 7 Peter (TO) 

Monday 16th October 7 Jerome 

Tuesday 17th October 7 Cecilia 

Wednesday 18th October 7 Veronica 

Thursday 19th October 8 Peter 

Friday 20th October 8 Teresa 


